PA369 - ADULT TWO-TONE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

PA369 ADULT TWO-TONE HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

XS
16
68
49
72.25

16
70
52
74

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

65% polyester / 35% cotton

Brushed fleece

Contrasting raglan sleeves and hood

Matching mesh lined hood

Kangaroo pockets with fluorescent phone pocket
Earphone access

Double layer 2x2 ribbed cuffs and hem

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ B8 A& X

92025 : p. 294
92024 : p. 540

M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16
72 74 76 78
55 58 61 64
75.75 77.50 79.25 81

!at(lal'éely Heather/Wine . Grey Heather/Black !V)(ISrey Heather/Sporty !dGrey Heather/Sporty Eﬁr@mgeather/Sporty

3XL
16
80
67
82.75

19 Oct 2025 14:53:22

Page 1 of 1



	PA369 ADULT TWO-TONE HOODED SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

