PA369 ADULT TWO-TONE HOODED SWEATSHIRT



PROACT. ®

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m²

65% polyester / 35% cotton

Brushed fleece

Contrasting raglan sleeves and hood

Matching mesh lined hood

Kangaroo pockets with fluorescent phone pocket

Earphone access

Double layer 2x2 ribbed cuffs and hem

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Certifications:



STANDARD 100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2025 : **p. 294 2024** : **p. 540**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./€	16	16	16	16	16	16	16
Body Length (A)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80
Chest Width (B)	49	52	55	58	61	64	67
Sleeve Length (C)	72.25	74	75.75	77.50	79.25	81	82.75



COLORS:

Grey Heather/Wine Grey Heather/Black Grey Heather/Sporty Grey Heather/Sporty Royal Blue

18 Aug 2025 22:40:25 Page 1 of 1